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�� !"#$

�� !"#$%&'!

���� ���� 

�� =E�� !F

�� ! �� !

�� 2 2,409 2,713

�� ! 29 31

�� !"�� #$%&'()*+, (48) (21)

�� !"# (399) (431)

�� ! (274) (264)

�� !"#$ (35) (34)

�� !"#$%&'() (1,388) (1,729)

�� ! 294 265

�� ! (1) -

�� !"#$%&' 14 18

�� !"#$%&' 3 307 283

�� 4 (50) (46)

�� !"#$%&'( 257 237

�� !"# (3) (7)

�� !"# 254 230

�� 5 (159) (146)

�� !"#$ 95 84

�� !"#E��F 6 0.97 0.88

�� !"#E��F 6 0.96 0.88

�� !" E��F 0.60 0.55
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�� !"#$%&

��   ! ��   !

�� !" ��� !"

�� E�� !F E�� F

�� ! �� !

�� !"

�� ! 130 130

�� !"#$% 261 254

�� !"# 163 117

�� ! 7 184 19

�� !"# 17 13

755 533

�� !
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�� !"#$ 2,204 1,656

�� !"#$%&!'()*! 8 884 854
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�� !"#$% 163 123

�� !"#$%&' 417 880

4,023 3,755

�� !

�� !"�#$% 9 1,196 1,145

�� !"#$%&'() 269 230

�� !"#$%&'() 43 61

�� !"#$ 1 -

�� ! 107 73

�� ! J=�� !"#$ 10 1,651 -

�� ! 158 328

3,425 1,837

�� !"# 598 1,918

�� !"#$% 1,353 2,451

�� !"

�� 11 263 262

�� 12 1,060 965

1,323 1,227
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�� !"

�� ! 10 - 1,194
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6 1,200
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�� ! 1 1
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�� !"#$%&&&'()*+,-./0123456789 ,:;<=>?$@A'B

�� !"#$%&'()*+&,!� -./0123(45*6789
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�� !"#$�%&'()*+�,-�./01234,5'6789:;<=>?@ABC

�� !"#

�� !"#$%&'( )*+,-./0123456789:;<=>?+@ABCDAE

�� !"#$%&'()�*+,-./01234

�� !"�SOCAM.com��� !"#$%&'()*+,-.../0123456789

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01234567"#$89:;<=>"*?@+AB

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./*�AsiaMaterials.com��� !"#$%&'(�)*

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./012

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01-�� 23456(789:3;!<=>?@A

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123456789
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�� !"#$%

��   !"#$%&'()*+E�� !F��E�� !"#$%F�� !"#$%&'()*

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-.)*/(01234

��  !

�� ! �� ! �� !

�� - 168,320,000

�� 387,000 -

�� 1,513,000 -

�� 378,000 -

�� 266,000 -

�� ! 192,000 -

�� !"#$%%%&'()*+",-./0123#4501678$*'69:;<=>

�� !"#

�� �� ! 166,148,000=�� 2,172,000=��� !" Shui On Company Limited �� !"

�� !"# Shui On Finance Company Limited=�� Shui On Company Limited ��

Bosrich Unit Trust�� =�� !"#� $%&'!"()*+,-./012&'
��� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01234�5!#
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��   !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123456789345:;<5=>?@

�� !"

�� ��

�� ! �� ! �� ! �� !"#$ �� 

E��F

�� 80,000  1997 � 7 � 25 � 2001 � 7 � 25 � � 2002 � 7 � 24 � 7.50

48,000 1998 � 7 � 15 � 2001 � 7 � 15 � � 2003 � 7 � 14 � 4.14

200,000 1999 � 7 � 7 � 2000 � 1 � 7 � � 2004 � 7 � 6 � 11.21

200,000 2000 � 7 � 4 � 2001 � 1 � 4 � � 2005 � 7 � 3 � 9.56

�� 80,000 1997 � 7 � 25 � 2001 � 7 � 25 � � 2002 � 7 � 24 � 7.50

88,000 1998 � 7 � 15 � 2001 � 7 � 15 � � 2003 � 7 � 14 � 4.14

280,000 1999 � 7 � 7 � 2000 � 1 � 7 � �  2004 � 7 � 6 � 11.21

350,000 2000 � 7 � 4 � 2001 � 1 � 4 � � 2005 � 7 � 3 � 9.56

�� 112,000 1997 � 7 � 25 � 2001 � 7 � 25 � � 2002 � 7 � 24 � 7.50

60,000 1998 � 7 � 15 �  2001 � 7 � 15 � �  2003 � 7 � 14 �  4.14

250,000  1999 � 7 � 7 �  2000 � 1 � 7 � �  2004 � 7 � 6 � 11.21

280,000  2000 � 7 � 4 �  2001 � 1 � 4 � � 2005 � 7 � 3 � 9.56

�� 56,000  1997 � 7 � 25 �  2001 � 7 � 25 � � 2002 � 7 � 24 � 7.50

48,000  1998 � 7 � 15 �  2001 � 7 � 15 � �  2003 � 7 � 14 � 4.14

150,000   1999 � 7 � 7 �  2000 � 1 � 7 � �  2004 � 7 � 6 � 11.21

160,000  2000 � 7 � 4 �  2001 � 1 � 4 � �  2005 � 7 � 3 � 9.56

�� ! 80,000 1997 � 7 � 25 � 2000 � 7 � 25 � �  2002 � 7 � 24 � 7.50

48,000  1998 � 7 � 15 � 2001 � 7 � 15 � � 2003 � 7 � 14 �  4.14

150,000 1999 � 7 � 7 �  2000 � 1 � 7 � � 2004 � 7 � 6 �  11.21

160,000 2000 � 7 � 4 �  2001 � 1 � 4 � � 2005 � 7 � 3 � 9.56

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./#01
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�� !!!"#$%&'()*$+,-./012345637894:;

�� !"�# ��

�� ! �� ! �� 

E��F

�� 80,000 7.50

24,000 4.14

�� 80,000 7.50

44,000 4.14

�� 56,000 7.50

30,000 4.14

�� 56,000 7.50

24,000 4.14

�� ! 24,000 4.14

�� !"#$%&&&'()*+,-./)0"123456789:;<=>?<+@AB

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0(12345/0�2367(89:;�<=>
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��� !"#$%&'�� !"#$%&'()*+,-*.%&/0123E�F�� !"

�� !"#$%&'()*+,,,-./012)3456789:;<=>?!:@ABC

�� !"#�$%&

�� !"#$%&'
�� !!!"#$%&'()*$+,-./012345./6789:;<0=>-./2

�� !

�� !"
�� !"#$%&'()*+,"-�� ./!&0123456789#:;<=>?3@

�� !"#$%&'()&*+,-.� /0

�� !"#
�� !"""#$%&'()*+%,-./012345678978:;<�=>?#@A

�� !"#$%&"'()*+,"-./0123456789:;<=>12?@�ABC

�� !"#$%&'()*+

=��

�� 

�� !"""#$%&
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